
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PAKUR 
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Up to 10 +2 Level 

(Affiliation Number-3430354) 

DATE SHEET OF BOARD EXAMINATION ( AISSCE) -2025 

CLASS-XII  

DATE DAY TIME 

SUBJECT 

CODE 

SUBJECT NAME 

17.02.2025 Monday 10:30 – 01:30 048 Physical Education 

21.02.2025 Friday 10:30 – 01:30 042 Physics 

22.02.2025 Saturday 10:30 – 01:30 054 Business Studies 

27.02.2025 Thursday 10:30 – 01:30 043 Chemistry 

08.03.2025 Saturday 10:30 – 01:30 041/241 
Mathematics /  

Applied Mathematics 

11.03.2025 Tuesday 10:30 – 01:30 301 English Core  

15.03.2025 Saturday 10:30 – 01:30 302   Hindi Core  

19.03.2025 Wednesday 10:30 – 12:30 030 Economics 

25.03.2025 Tuesday 10:30 – 12:30 044 Biology 

26.03.2025 Wednesday 10:30 – 12:30 055 Accountancy 

29.03.2025 Saturday 10:30 – 01:30 083 Computer Science  

 


